List of Commercial Banks

S/IN COMMERCIAL BANK

BANK ADDRESS

1. ACCESS BANK

2. FIDELITY BANK

3. FIRST CITY MONUMENT
BANK LIMITED

4. FIRST BANK NIGERIA
LIMITED

5. GUARANTY TRUST BANK
LIMITED

6. UNITED BANK OF
NIGERIAPLC

7. ZENITH BANK PLC

8. CITIBANK NIGERIA
LIMITED

9. ECOBANK NIGERIA
LIMITED

10. | GLOBUS BANK LIMITED

11. | KEYSTONE BANK
LIMITED

12. | POLARIS BANK LIMITED

14/15, Prince Alaba Oniru Road,
Victoria Island, Lagos

2, Kofo Abayomi Street, Victoria
Island, Lagos

Primose Towers, 17a, Tinubu Street,
Lagos

Samuel Asabia House, 35 Marina,
Lagos

635, Akin Adesola Street, Victoria
Island, Lagos

57 Marina, Lagos

Plot 84, Ajose Adeogun Street, Victoria
Island, Lagos

27, Kofo Abayomi Street, Victoria
Island, Lagos

21, Ahmadu Bello Way, Victoria Island,
Lagos

No. 6 Adeyemo Alakija Street, Victoria
Island, Lagos

Keystone House, 1, Keystone
Crescent, Victoria Island, Lagos

3, Akin Adesola Street, Victoria Island,
Lagos

LAGOS

LAGOS

LAGOS

LAGOS

LAGOS

LAGOS

LAGOS

LAGOS

LAGOS

LAGOS

LAGOS

LAGOS



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

COMMERCIAL BANK

STANBIC IBTC BANK

STANDARD CHARTERED
BANK LIMITED

STERLING BANK
LIMITED

TITAN TRUST BANK
LIMITED

UNION BANK OF
NIGERIA LIMITED

UNITY BANK PLC

WEMA BANK PLC

PREMIUM TRUST BANK
PLC

OPTIMUS BANK LIMITED

NOVA COMMERCIAL
BANK LIMITED

PROVIDUS BANK
LIMITED

PARALLEX BANK
LIMITED

BANK ADDRESS

IBTC Place, Walter Carrington
Crescent, Victoria Island, Lagos

142, Anmadu Bello Way, Victoria
Island, Lagos

Sterling Towers, 20 Marina, Lagos

Plot 1680 Sanusi Fafunwa Street,
Victoria Island, Lagos State.

Stallion Plaza, 36 Marina, Lagos

Plot 42, Ahnmed Onibudo Street,
Victoria Island,Lagos

Wema Towers, 54 Marina, Lagos
Island, Lagos

Plot 1612 Adeola Hopewell Street
Victoria Island,Lagos State, Nigeria.

No. 55, Bishop Oluwole Street,
Victoria Island, Lagos

23, Kofo Abayomi Street, Victoria
Island, Lagos

Plot 54, Adetokunbo Ademola Street,
Victoria Island, Lagos

31B, Oyeleke Street, Alausa, Ikeja,
Lagos

LAGOS

LAGOS

LAGOS

LAGOS

LAGOS

LAGOS

LAGOS

LAGOS

LAGOS

LAGOS

LAGOS

LAGOS



25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

COMMERCIAL BANK

SUNTRUST BANK
NIGERIA LIMITED

SIGNATURE BANK
LIMITED

JAIZ BANK PLC

TAJ BANK LIMITED

LOTUS BANK LIMITED

ALTERNATIVE BANK
LIMITED

CORONATION
MERCHANT BANK
LIMITED

FBN MERCHANT BANK
LIMITED

FSDH MERCHANT BANK
LIMITED

GREENWICH MERCHANT
BANK LIMITED

RAND MERCHANT BANK
LIMITED

ACCESS HOLDINGS PLC

BANK ADDRESS

1, Oladele Olashore Street, Victoria
Island, Lagos

Plot 31B, Gana Street, Maitama, FCT
Abuja

Plot 1073 J.S. Tarka Street, Area 3
Garki Abuja Plot 72, Ahmadu Bello
Way, Central Business District, Abuja

Plot 72, Ahmadu Bellow Way, Central
Business District, Abuja

30A, Adetokunbo Ademola Street,
Victoria Island, Lagos

Sterling Towers, 20 Marina, Street
Island Lagos

St. Nicholas House, 6th Floor, 2BA,
Catholic Mission Street, P.M.B 12511,
Marina, Lagos

2, Broad Street, P.O. Box 4238, Lagos

UAC House, 5th-8th Floor, 1/5
Odunlami Street, P.M.B 12913, Lagos

Plot 1698A Oyin Jolayemi Street, P. M.
B. 80074, Victoria Island, Lagos

3rd Floor Wings East Tower, 17A,
Ozumba Mbadiwe Street, Victoria
Island, Lagos

14/15, Prince Alaba Oniru Street,
Oniru Estate, Lekki, Lagos

LAGOS

ABUJA

ABUJA

ABUJA

LAGOS

LAGOS

LAGOS

LAGOS

LAGOS

LAGOS

LAGOS

LAGOS



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

COMMERCIAL BANK

FBN HOLDINGS PLC

FCMB GROUP PLC

FSDH HOLDING
COMPANY LIMITED

GUARANTY TRUST
HOLDING COMPANY PLC

STANBIC IBTC
HOLDINGS PLC

STERLING FINANCIAL
HOLDINGS

BANK ADDRESS

Samuel Asabia House, 35 Marina,
P.O. Box 5216, Lagos

First City Plaza, 44 Marina, Lagos

UAC House, (5th -8th Floors), 1/5
Odunlami Street, Lagos State

Plot 635, Akin Adesola Street, Victoria
Island, Lagos State

B.T.C Place, Walter Carrington
Crescent, P.O. Box 71707, Victoria
Island, Lagos

NO 22 Marina, Lagos

LAGOS

LAGOS

LAGOS

LAGOS

LAGOS

LAGOS



List of Primary Mortgage Banks

10.

11.

PRIMARY MORTGAGE
BANK

ABBEY MORTGAGE
BANK

ADAMAWA MORTGAGE
BANK LIMITED

AG HOMES

AKWA SAVINGS

ASO SAVINGS & LOSND

BRENT (SKYFIELD)
SAVINGS

CENTAGE SAVINGS &
LOANS

CITY CODE

COOP SAVINGS &
LOANS

DELTA MORTGAGE
FINANCE

FBN MORTGAGES

BANK ADDRESS

23A& KARIMU KOTUN STREET, VICTORIA
ISLAND

NO.1 BISHOP STREET, JIMETA
YOLA, ADAMAWA STATE

96, OPEBI ROAD, IKEJA, LAGOS

42, ORON RD. UYO, AKWA IBOM

PLOT 266, FMBN BUILDING,
CADASTRAL ZONE, CBD ABUJA

192A, JIDE OKI STREET, OFF LIGALI
AYORINDE ST. VI

PLOT 1, UNIT 2, IMMAM ABIBU
ADETORO, STR VI

21/25 BROAD STREET, LAGOS

11, UNIVERSITY CRESCENT,
BESIDE ACCESS BANK, BODIJA,
IBADAN

126, NNEBISI ROAD, ASABA, DELTA STATE

76, AWOLOWO ROAD, IKOYI

LAGOS

ADAMAWA

LAGOS

AKWA IBOM

ABUJA

LAGOS

LAGOS

LAGOS

OoYO

DELTA

LAGOS



12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

PRIMARY MORTGAGE
BANK

FHA HOMES LTD

FIRST GENERATION
HOMES

GATEWAY SAVINGS

GLOBAL TRUST

HAGGAI MORTGAGE
BANK

HOME — BASE
MORTGAGE

IMPERIAL HOMES

INFINITY TRUST

JIGAWA SAVINGS &
LOANS

JUBILEE-LIFE
MORTGAGE BANK

KEBBI STATE HOMES

ADDRESS

PLOT 2087, HERBERT MACAULAY
WAY, ZONE 5, WUSE, ABUJA

SYNDICATE PLAZA, PLOT404,
AHMADU BELLO WAY, GARKI,
ABUJA

PLOTS 10 & 11, ADERUPOKO
DRIVE, IBARAHOUSING ESTATE,
ABEOKUTA

PLOTS 10 & 11, ADERUPOKO
DRIVE, IBARAHOUSING ESTATE,
ABEOKUTA

119, BODE THOMAS STREET, ST
SL. LAGOS

PLOT 639 ADEYEMO ALAKIJA
STREET, VI ,LAGOS STATE

28, SAKATINUBU, VI, LAGOS

11, KAURA-NAMODA STREET, OFF
FASKARI CRESCENT, AREA 3,
GARKI, ABUJA

MAIGATARI EPZ COMPLAEX, PMBM
1022 GUMEL, JIGAWA STATE

51, MARINA, LAGOS

40, AHMADU BELLO WAY,
BIRNINKEBBI

ABUJA

ABUJA

OGUN

OGUN

LAGOS

LAGOS

LAGOS

ABUJA

JIGAWA

LAGOS

KEBBI



23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

PRIMARY MORTGAGE
BANK

LAGOS BUILDING AND
INVESTMENT

MAYFRESH MORTGAGE
BANK

MGSL MORTGAGE BANK

MUTUAL ALLIANCE

NEW PRUDENTIAL

NIGERIA POLICE
MORTGAGE BANK

OMOLUABI (LIVING
SPRING)

PLATINUM MORTGAGE
BANK

REFUGE HOMES

STB BUILDING SOCIETY

TRUSTBOND
MORTGAGE BANK

ADDRESS

LBIC HOUSE, ASSIBIFI ROAD, CBD
ALAUSA, IKEJA

N83, ABA-OWERRI RD, ABA, ABIA
STATE

2ND FLOOR AP PLAZA,
ADETOKUNBO ADEMOLA
CRESCENT, WUSE, ABUJA

209, ORON RD, UYO, AKWA IBOM
STATE

7, APONGBON STREET, LAGOS
ISLAND

PLOT 11, PORT SAID STREET,
WUSE ZONE 4, ABUJA

OLD GOVERNOR'S OFFICE,
GBOGAN RD, OSHOGBO, OSUN
STATE

61, YAKUBU GOWON CRESCENT,
ASOKORO, ABUJA

66, OPEBI ROAD, IKEJA, LAGOS

1, FIRST AVENUE,
BOURDILONCOURT ESTATE,
CHEVRON DRIVE, LEKKI LAGOS

PLOT 1607, ADEOLA HOPEWELL,
VI, LAGOS

LAGOS

ABIA

ABUJA

AKWA IBOM

LAGOS

ABUJA

OSUN

ABUJA

LAGOS

LAGOS

LAGOS
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